Youth Track Team Results - Meet #5 - Cascade Division - Monday April 3th
Points for Placement: 1st-6 / 2nd-3 /3rd-3 / 4th-2 / 5th-1

Events Carriage Crest Cedar Valley ~ Martin Sortun  Millennium Sawyer Woods Crestwood Sunrise
4th| Softball Throw 7 4 3 2 16 16
g Long Jump 10 2 1 3 161 16
i |75 Yard Dash 1 4 8 3 16 16
£ |4X 75 Yard Re 7 4 3 2 16] 16
1 600 Yard Run 6 3 6 1 16] 16
$  3th Girls Subtc 31 0 10 0 16 15 8 80 ] 80
4th| Softball Throw 7 2 4 3 16| 16
b | Long Jump 6 3 3 16] 16
0 75 Yard Dash 4 9 1 2 16] 16
¥ |4X 75 Yard Re 6 4 2 16] 16
$ | 600 Yard Run 6 6 4 16] 16
3th Boys Subt 29 0 24 9 13 0 5 80 80
Team Subtotal 60 0 34 9 29 15 13 160] 160
5% Softball Throw 6 1 7 2 16| 16
g Long Jump 9.5 2 3.5 1 161 16
i |75 Yard Dash 10 4 16] 16
£ 4X75VYard Re 9 1 6 16] 16
1 600 Yard Run 2 1 13 16 16
s 5th Girls Subt« 36.5 0 4 2 .5 26 0 80 ] 80
Team Subtotal 96.5 38 11 405 41 13 240] 230
5% | Softball Throw 3 3 4 6 16| 16
b | Long Jump 11.5 1.5 3 161 16
0 75 Yard Dash 5 4 6 1 16 16
Y 4X 75 Yard Relay 6 2 1 3 4 16] 16
$ | 600 Yard Run 2 4 6 4 16] 16
5th Boys Subt 14.5 14 6 12 75 15 11 0l 20
Team Subtotal 111 14 44 23 48 56 24 320] 320
6" Softball Throw 7 7 2 16 16
g Long Jump 2 4 1 9 16] 16
i 75 Yard Dash 5 4 6 1 16] 16
£ |4X 75 Yard Relay 8 3 1 4 16] 16
1 600 Yard Run 2 1 3 4 6 16] 16
s 6th Girls Subt« 7 0 24 12 12 6 19 801 80
Team Subtotal 118 14 68 35 60 62 43 400} 300
6" Softball Throw 4 8 4 16 16
b Long Jump 15 3 4 7.5 16] 16
0 75 Yard Dash 3 10 3 16] 16
¥ 4X75Yard Re 3 8 4 16| 16
s 600 Yard Run 9 1 4 16] 16
6th Boys Subt« 17.5 6 30 1 3 19.5 80 ] 80
Schools Carriage Crest Cedar Valley ~ Martin Sortun  Millennium Sawyer Woods Crestwood Sunrise
Total Team P 135.5 20 98 38 61 65 625 480} 380
Place 1 7 2 6 5 3 4




Cascade Divison - 4th Grade Track Meet Results - Monday, April3

Gitls Softball Throw Boys Softball Throw
Name School Throw Name School
Madisyn Link Carriage Crest 104.6 Daniel Gomez Carriage Crest
Fa’tessa Woods Martin Sortun 82.5 Cameron Ready Sawyer Woods
Caroline Ramos Crestwood 80 Carter Farris Sunrise
Veronica Kalmbach ~ Sunrise 77.2 Nasir Jester Martin Sortun
Alexa Celmar Carriage Crest 68.3 Liam Godon Carriage Crest
Charlotte Lewis Cedar Valley 62 Dayson Pittman Martin Sortun
Emily Nguyen Carriage Crest 61.11 Kaden Jenkins Millennium
Madison McShane Crestwood 60 Zack Shaw Sunrise
Penny Ellsworth Sunrise 59.2 Jamison Scott Cedar Valley
Chloe Higgins Sawyer Woods 59 AJ Agpalo Sunrise
Parker Krebs Martin Sortun 58 Leo Rodriguez Sawyer Woods
Madison Bohan Sawyer Woods 50.4 Leland Burrows Martin Sortun
Amber Dhami Martin Sortun 46.9 Emmett Beers Cedar Valley
Zoey Grinolds Crestwood 45.8 Joly Rai Millennium
Ananya Cheruvu Sunrise 45.1 Rehmat Rai Crestwood
Sharon Gonzalez Millennium 443 Nelson Sokuntheray Millennium
Delilah Cowen Cedar Valley 42.6 Kayson Holdeman Carriage Crest
Stella Eckart Cedar Valley 39.9 Miles Alexander Sawyer Woods
Isablla Ruiz Millennium 35.6 Riely Crouch Crestwood
Olivia Humprey Sawyer Woods 25.5 Kellen Hopkins Crestwood
Gitls Long Jump Boys Long Jump
Name School Jump Name School
Teegan Todd Carriage Crest 9.9 Rayan Benabdalah Carriage Crest
Ava Warnke Carriage Crest 9.5 Jayceon Mcgraw Millennium
Charleigh West Crestwood 8.9 Carter Freed Sawyer Woods
Isla Clough Martin Sortun 8.7 George Rief Martin Sortun
Violette Marcotte Sawyer Woods 8.3 Carmelo Taylor Martin Sortun
Faith Brown Sawyer Woods 8.2 Jayden Saechao Carriage Crest
Dakotah Strong Sawyer Woods 8.2 Mateo Becrra Millennium
Kira Prokazyuck Martin Sortun 7.11 Casen Miles Cedar Valley
Nyairah Walker Sunrise 7.11 Wyatt Hardy Sawyer Woods
Jewell Van Tassel Cedar Valley 7.7 Dominic Salgado Millennium
Leila Moore Crestwood 7.6 Sam Schneeweiss  Sunrise
Amelia Cook Sunrise 7.5 Gabriel Garvey Sunrise
Jess Rusell Martin Sortun 7.3 Prince Biswa Martin Sortun
Kailyn Gonzalez Millennium 7.2 Chase Phillips Crestwood
Kadi Kenning Sunrise 7.2 Sawyer Cross Carriage Crest
Alexis Henrich Carriage Crest 6.6 Hunter Cole Sunrise
Savanah Wnuk Crestwood 4.6 Joshua Erickson Cedar Valley
Areejalzahraa Mansour ~ Cedar Valley 0 James Elliot Sawyer Woods
Nyla Sok Cedar Valley 0
Inna Shotgun Millennium 0

Throw

88.1
84.6
83.1
78.8
75.5
73.11
72.6
70
69.1
68.2
67.1
65.11
65

58
36.3
36.3
32.11
32.6

9.8
9.7
9.2

8.6
8.3
8.2
7.11
7.11
7.9
7.8
7.7
6.11
6.9
6.4
6.2



Cascade Divison - 4th Grade Track Meet Results - Monday, April3

Name School Time Name School Time
Dakota Strong Sawyer Wood: 10.78 Carmelo Taylor Martin Sortun 11.44
Kira Prokacyuk Martin Sortun 11.12 Ivan Francoso Carriage Crest 11.50
Kylah Graham Sunrise 11.69 Nasir Jeste Martin Sortun 11.63
Violette Marcotte Sawyer Wood: 12.03 Carter Farris Sunrise 12.00
Madisyn Link Carriage Crest 12.10 Dominic Millennium 12.03
Cameron Ready Sawyer Woods 12.47

Name School Time Name School Time

Teagan Todd Carriage Crest 2:03:13 Rayan Benabdalah Carriage Crest 02:04.3
Mawler Lamoreaux Crestwood 2:06:28 liya Kodzhebash Martin Sortun 2.06.87
Molly Simmons Sawyer Woods 2:09:22 Leo Rodriguez Sawyer Woods 2.13.15
Lissel Brooks Crestwood 2:11:00 Terrance Roberts Martin Sortun 2.14.59
Anna Scobey Sunrise 2:15:16 Clark Shafer Sawyer Woods 2.15.40
Caitlyn Gonzalez Millennium 2:18:42 Kellen Hopkins Crestwood 2.16.28

 Gi4sSYadRey b Tine

School Time Carriage Crest 49.44
Carriage Crest 49.78 Millennium 49.94
Sawyer Woods 50 Martin Sortun 50.09
Crestwood 50.12 Sawyer Woods 50.32
Sunrise 50.78 Martin Sortun 54.07
Carriage Crest 51.09 Sunrise 54.25

Martin Sortun 51.31



Cascade Divison - 5th Grade Track Meet Results - Monday, April3

Gitls Softball Throw
Name School
Livya Yang Carriage Crest
Elsie Schwartz Sawyer Woods
Ryleigh Thompson Sawyer Woods
Hayden Church Crestwood
Eva Green Martin Sortun
Prabhnoor Gill Martin Sortun
Avery Bowler Crestwood
Tzcho Cedar Valley
Amina Ahmed Sunrise
Nimrat Kaur Bal Sunrise
Jacquelyn Diaz Carriage Crest

Emmy Pettibone

Carriage Crest

Rylee Mcmillan Cedar Valley
Wendya Q Cedar Valley
Joey Li Sunrise
Kennedy Welch Crestwood
Kaydence Mcrae-Workr Martin Sortun
Hartley Burgess Sawyer Woods
Chlo Nao Millennium
Gitls Long Jump
Name School
Ariah Moody Carriage Crest
Josie Larsen Carriage Crest
MaryAnne Porter Sawyer Woods
Emain Dillio Millennium
Gigi Phath Crestwood
Christina Rai Sawyer Woods
Kaylee Anderson Crestwood
Kirat Kaur Millennium
Shaheena Wako Carriage Crest
Solie Altona Sawyer Woods
Emma Kozack Martin Sortun
Alyssa Shull Sunrise
Natalia Portillo Crestwood
Mailah Almanzor Martin Sortun
River Miller Martin Sortun

Cecilia Torres

Isabella Yanez

Millennium
Cedar Valley

Evalys Martinez-Arreg Sunrise

Mehar Sandhu

Sunrise

Throw
99
98.1
90
82
81
79.2
65.8
63.4
62.1
62.1
61
54
53.5
52.9
43.8
40.6
37.2
35.8
35

12.4
10.4
10.4

8.1

7.8
7.6
7.6
7.5
7.5
7.4
7.4
7.3
7.2
6.8
4.9

Boys Softball Throw
Name School
Mikah Ramsay Crestwood
Zaymeon Brooks Millennium
Declan Flaherty Carriage Crest
Conner Mckenna Cedar Valley
Tker Solis Cedar Valley
Blake Rigtrup Sawyer Woods
Ansun Lu Carriage Crest
Zachary X Millennium
DJ Walker Martin Sortun
Craig Yvarra Sawyer Woods
Asa Tersa Crestwood
Elijah Emery Crestwood
Jordyan Bailey Martin Sortun
Cooper Judd Sawyer Woods
Benjamin Bogart Sunrise

Owen Zion

Martin Sortun

Aekam Singh-Grewal Sunrise
Blake Wilson Sunrise
Masen Aumick Carriage Crest
Emir Tserete Millennium
Jaxson Mcmillan Cedar Valley
Boys Long Jump
Name School
Chy’el Heads Cedar Valley
Lukas Haggerty Cedar Valley
Elijah Keely Sunrise
David Gorchakov Cedar Valley
Rhett Sparks Sawyer Woods
Memphis Harrell Martin Sortun
Chayse Yandrasits Martin Sortun

Declan Shirman

Emir Tesrete

Christian Fisseha

Darren Pan
Feranmi Ogundari
Vicente Acab
Jeremaih Carlos
Austin Millus
Maddox Wilk
Vlad Ustymchuck
Dymond Strong

Sincere Lane

Sunrise
Millennium
Sunrise
Millennium
Crestwood
Crestwood
Millennium
Crestwood
Sawyer Woods
Martin Sortun
Sawyer Woods

Carriage Crest

Throw
127.5
122.8
113.9

98.4
97.9
97.6
96.11
96.6
94.9
94.9
92.6
92.5
90
90
88.9
86
83.7
74
71.3
66.2

11.7
10.7
10.6
10.5
10.5
9.9
9.2
9.2
8.6
8.2
7.8
7.6
7.5
6.7
6.5
6.5
6.4
6.1



Name

Ariah Moody
Josie Larsen
Avery Blule
Emma Kozak
Gigi Phath

School
Carriage Crest
Carriage Crest
Crestwood
Martin Sortun
Crestwood

Time
10.65
10.77
11.44
11.52
11.75

Name

Hayden Chruch
Sophia Carlson
Natialie Portillo
Emmy Pettibone
Maryanne Porter
Olivia Yang

School
Crestwood
Crestwood
Crestwood
Carriage Crest
Sawyer Woods

Carriage Crest

Time
1.58.56
2.05.30
2.05.41
2.08.44
2.08.47
2.13.12

School
Carriage Crest
Crestwood
Carriage Crest
Crestwood
Martin Sortun

Sawyer Woods

Time
44.59
46.63
49.57
51.62
52.25
53.56

Cascade Divison - 5th Grade Track Meet Results - Monday, April3

Name

Zachary Xayarah-yo

Memphis Harrell
Lukas Haggerty
Connor Mckenna

Isaac Brown
Blake Wilson

School
Millennium
Martin Sortun
Cedar Valley
Cedar Valley
Sawyer Woods

Sunrise

Time

10.5
10.52
11.28
12.31

12.4
12.42

Name

Micah Ramsey
Bn Bogart
Ethan Dharangit
Zamien Brooks
Craig Yvarra
Rhett Sparks

School
Crestwood
Sunrise
Sawyer Woods
Millennium
Sawyer Woods
Sawyer Woods

Time
1.50.19
1.57.10
1.57.84
2.06.47
2.06.50
2.08.10

School

Cedar Valley
Suntise
Crestwood
Martin Sortun
Sawyer Woods

Millennium

Time

46.9
47.47
47.53
48.88
50.63
50.65



Gitls Softball Throw

Name

Samrawit Woldumichael

Nabhla Taylor
Stephanie Sustaita
Danika Terwilloegar
Meva Bayseckin
Ema Etue
Aracely Encarncion
Eleen Shamdeen
Alyssa Vann
Makenzie McShane
Leah Kelly
Abigail Macias

Samaya Roy

Isabel Kay
Peyton Bohan
Nathaly Zuinga
Harper Hensley
Duian Shemek
Gabby Burrow
Jacqueline Theriiot
Sofia Harbar
Abigail Tuft

Cory Worton
Madison Tran
Evelyn Vivar
Elizabeth Altemov
Jaden Cross

LeAnyai Pinckney

School
Carriage Crest
Martin Sortun
Martin Sortun
Sawyer Woods
Carriage Crest
Sunrise
Millennium
Millennium
Sunrise
Crestwood
Millennium
Carriage Crest

Sunrise

Marley Pong Martin Sortun
Jazmine Decker Crestwood
Lindsey-Fey Ramos Crestwood

Gitls Long Jump
Name School

Genevive Anderson Sunrise

Becky Hatunginana Millennium

Yula Vi Sunrise

Martin Sortun
Sawyer Woods
Cedar Valley
Carriage Crest
Cedar Valley
Martin Sortun
Martin Sortun
Cedar Valley
Crestwood
Sawyer Woods
Millennium
Millennium
Crestwood
Carriage Crest

Crestwood

Throw
102
82.4
80.7
79.9
79
75.9
71.8
71.6
67.9
67
62
60.8
59.5
59.2
45.4

10.9
10.8
10.4
10.1
10
9.9
9.5
9.5
9.2
8.9
8.7
8.2
7.9
6.9
6.6
4.9

Cascade Divison - 6th Grade Track Meet Results - Monday, April3

Boys Softball Throw
Name School
Ka’Leill Brown Martin Sortun
Peyton Saechao Carriage Crest
Kyan Ito Sunrise
Chris Reh Martin Sortun
Joshua Huges Sunrise

Kai Nazarino

Christopher Strorozhuh

Luke Cavins

Carriage Crest
Martin Sortun

Carriage Crest

Nate Mitchell Crestwood
Nicholas James Sunrise
Jordan Sen Crestwood
Jackson Ready Sawyer Woods
Jacob Stein Cedar Valley
Kaiden Mansell Sawyer Woods
Micah Williams Cedar Valley
Jordan Etafo Crestwood
Jacob Pitts Millennium
Kellen Stearns Sawyer Woods
Boys Long Jump
Name School
Archer Dodd Sunrise
Raymond Phon Martin Sortun
Elias Yates Cedar Valley

Buster Brown
Trevor Lenordson
Christian Heads
King Aquino
Sullivan Flaherty
Elijah Smirnov
Jett Imbler
Jons Romar
Tinsae Abayneh
Alex Miranda
Sam Terrile
Hudson Tentschert
Paxton Jarvis
Dylan Ward
Gabe Johnson
Eden Nguyen
Joel Graham

Carriage Crest
Sunrise
Cedar Valley
Martin Sortun
Carriage Crest
Sawyer Woods
Crestwood
Millennium
Millennium
Millennium
Crestwood
Sawyer Woods
Crestwood
Martin Sortun
Sunrise
Carriage Crest

Sawyer Woods

Throw
152.7
140
1241
123.6
119
115.3
111.6
110
109
102.2
97.9
86.1
48.8
21.6

S O O

12.7
12.3
11.11
11.3
11.3
11.1
10.11
10.7
10.4
10
10
9.4
9.1
8.9
8.5
7.9
7.9
7.6
7.2
7.1



Cascade Divison - 6th Grade Track Meet Results - Monday, April3

Name School Time Name School Time
Peyton Born Sawyer Woo 10.37 Kasleill Brown Martin Sortun 9.5
Rebecca Hatungimana ~ Millennium 10.4 Chris Reh Martin Sortun 9.53
Marley Cong Martin Sortc 10.66 Jordan Senluanrat Crestwood 10.31
Nabhla Taylor Martin Sortc 11.13 Elias Yates Cedar Valley 10.5
LeAnyia Pinckney Crestwood 11.38 Christian Heads Cedar Valley 10.7
Samaya Sunrise 11.41

Name School Time Name School Time
Yula Vi Sunrise 1:55:28 Sullivan Flaherety Carriage Crest 1.42.87
Lindsey-Fay Ramos Crestwood 1:56:02 Archer Dood Sunrise 1.46.12
Danika Terwillegar Sawyer Woo 1:56:59 Luke Cavins Carriage Crest 1.47.25
Isabell Kay Martin Sortc 1:57:03 Tinsae Adayneh Millennium 1.52.06
Leah Kelly Millennium 2:05:00 Jackson ready Sawyer Woods 1.58.85
Alyssa Vann Sunrise 2:07:42 Kyan Itel Sunrise 2.01.15

School Time School Time
Martin Sortun 44.91 Martin Sortun 40.78
Sunrise 45.75 Sunrise 43.12
Millennium 45.85 Carriage Crest 46.00
Martin Sortun 47.91 Martin Sortun 46.62
Crestwood 48.21 Millennium 47.19

Carriage Crest 48.40 Cedar Valley 47.5



